Synthetic Mooring Solutions
Nylon Mooring Lines
Sealite’s synthetic mooring solutions provide a lightweight and environmentally
sensitive alternative to traditional mooring chain and are ideal for many marine
mooring applications. Unlike chain, the synthetic mooring solution minimises
damage to the sea bed whilst the smooth stretch of the unique nylon core absorbs
shock loads in the wave and tidal conditions of the marine environment. These
unique mooring solutions are a perfect complement to Sealite’s complete range of

rope mooring systems which can damage the sea bed and are detrimental to the marine environment. This is due to the positive
buoyancy of the mooring line which floats versus the effect of ground chain around the mooring anchor.
HOW TO ORDER
Synthetic Mooring Solutions
SL-SM-[tonne]-[length]-[thimble]
Product No.:
Break Strength:
8, 12, 20,30, 50, 70 or 100 = tonne
Mooring length:
From 3–20 = Length of mooring (metres)
Thimble size:
22, 24, 28, 36, 44 or 52 = Galvanized thimble size (mm)
19 or 25 = Stainless thibmle size (mm)
V
1_
20
15
w: www.sealite.com
e: info@sealite.com
Sealite Pty Ltd
AUSTRALIA
t: +61 (0)3 5977 6128
Sealite USA, LLC
USA
t: +1 (603) 737 1311
Sealite United Kingdom Ltd
United Kingdom
t: +44 (0) 1502 588026
Synthetic Mooring Solutions
Thimbles
Standard Galvanised Thimbles
Break Strength1 12 tonne 20 tonne 30 tonne 50 tonne 70 tonne
Galvanised Thimble Size
to AS1138
Type 24mm Type 28mm Type 36mm Type 44mm Type 52mm
C 64mm 76mm 105mm 125mm 140mm
B 32mm 34mm 40mm 60mm 60mm
M
Note: rubber flaps in thimbles
can be trimmed to suit
48mm 60mm 70mm 70mm 100mm
D 32mm 36mm 46mm 58mm 70mm
W 34mm
38mm with
rubber sides
38mm
42mm with
rubber sides
48mm
52mm with
rubber sides
62mm
66mm with
rubber sides
72mm
76mm with
rubber sides
E 11mm 14mm 16mm 18mm 20mm
• 	Specifications subject to change or variation without notice
*	Subject to standard terms and conditions
1. Break strength is the applied load at which the recovery strop fails
Thimble dimensions can vary within the AS1138 Standards and rubber trimming dimensions are approximate due to the manufacturing process
Optional Stainless Steel Thimbles
Break Strength1 12 tonne 20 tonne
316 Stainless Steel heavy duty
thimble
Type 3/4" (19mm) Type 1" (25mm)
C 52mm 64mm
B 30mm 34mm
M
Note: rubber flaps in thimbles can be